MALAYSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MiniGP 190 RUD Sepang 1.247 km ._._.
Session 1 10am 25/4/2024 10:00 . . .
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Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:40:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(27) Adib Arsyad 1 1:37.712 +34.363 10:43:46.384
(4) Qabil Irfan 1 1:37.264 +40.249 10:43:32.678 2 1:18.195 +14.846 10:45:04.579
1 1:12.248 +17.860 10:42:35.020 2 1:04.261 +7.246 10:44:36.939 3 1:13.808 +10.459 10:46:18.387
2 59.854 +5.466 10:43:34.874 3 1:00.036 +3.021 10:45:36.975 4 1:10.642 +7.293 10:47:29.029
3 57.092 +2.704 10:44:31.966 4 59.555 +2.540 10:46:36.530 5 1:07.178 +3.829 10:48:36.207
4 55.085 +0.697 10:45:27.051 5 58.467 +1.452 10:47:34.997 6 1:06.702 +3.353 10:49:42.909
5 54.470 +0.082 10:46:21.521 6 58.893 +1.878 10:48:33.890 7 1:04.707 +1.358 10:50:47.616
6 55.090 +0.702 10:47:16.611 7 58.281 +1.266 10:49:32.171 8 1:04.180 +0.831 10:51:51.796
7 54.468 +0.080 10:48:11.079 8 58.617 +1.602 10:50:30.788 9 1:03.349 10:52:55.145
8 54.388 10:49:05.467 9 57.561 +0.546 10:51:28.349 10 1:03.915 +0.566 10:53:59.060
9 54.550 +0.162 10:50:00.017 10 57.487 +0.472 10:52:25.836 11 1:03.379 +0.030 10:55:02.439
10 54.441 +0.053 10:50:54.458 11 57.290 +0.275 10:53:23.126
11 54.607 +0.219 10:51:49.065 12 57.058 +0.043 10:54:20.184
12 55.035 +0.647 10:52:44.100 13 57.015 10:55:17.199
13 54.683 +0.295 10:53:38.783
14 54.703 +0.315 10:54:33.486 (54) Adam Danial
1 1:20.502 +23.483 10:43:07.366
(67) Sharf Muhriz 2 1:01.759 +4.740 10:44:09.125
1 1:18.254 +21.757 10:43:20.312 3 1:00.227 +3.208 10:45:09.352
2 1:00.606 +4.109 10:44:20.918 4 1:00.130 +3.111 10:46:09.482
3 57.964 +1.467 10:45:18.882 5 58.743 +1.724 10:47:08.225
4 58.241 +1.744 10:46:17.123 6 58.427 +1.408 10:48:06.652
5 58.058 +1.561 10:47:15.181 7 57.807 +0.788 10:49:04.459
6 57.898 +1.401 10:48:13.079 8 57.907 +0.888 10:50:02.366
7 57.019 +0.522 10:49:10.098 9 57.572 +0.553 10:50:59.938
8 57.495 +0.998 10:50:07.593 10 58.530 +1.511 10:51:58.468
9 56.497 10:51:04.090 1 57.504 +0.485 10:52:55.972
10 58.683 +2.186 10:52:02.773 12 57.705 +0.686 10:53:53.677
11 57.098 +0.601 10:52:59.871 13 57.019 10:54:50.696
12 57.814 +1.317 10:53:57.685
13 57.158 +0.661 10:54:54.843 (44) Farhan Nagib
1 1:19.275 +21.787 10:43:34.609
(1) Farish Hafiy 2 1:01.554 +4.066 10:44:36.163
1 1:14.057 +17.429 10:43:34.694 3 59.194 +1.706 10:45:35.357
2 59.430 +2.802 10:44:34.124 4 58.768 +1.280 10:46:34.125
3 57.882 +1.254 10:45:32.006 5 58.265 +0.777 10:47:32.390
4 57.459 +0.831 10:46:29.465 6 58.397 +0.909 10:48:30.787
5 58.002 +1.374 10:47:27.467 7 58.160 +0.672 10:49:28.947
6 56.902 +0.274 10:48:24.369 8 58.123 +0.635 10:50:27.070
7 56.837 +0.209 10:49:21.206 9 58.037 +0.549 10:51:25.107
8 56.904 +0.276 10:50:18.110 10 58.327 +0.839 10:52:23.434
9 56.760 +0.132 10:51:14.870 11 57.749 +0.261 10:53:21.183
10 56.924 +0.296 10:52:11.794 12 57.537 +0.049 10:54:18.720
11 56.848 +0.220 10:53:08.642 13 57.488 10:55:16.208
12 56.628 10:54:05.270
(47) Syahmi Aiman
(28) Asyraff Zaquan 1 1:21.865 +22.540 10:42:50.933
1 1:17.927 +21.088 10:42:52.935 2 1:05.050 +5.725 10:43:55.983
2 1:04.897 +8.058 10:43:57.832 3 1:02.168 +2.843 10:44:58.151
3 1:01.568 +4.729 10:44:59.400 4 1:00.766 +1.441 10:45:58.917
4 1:00.204 +3.365 10:45:59.604 5 1:00.950 +1.625 10:46:59.867
5 59.288 +2.449 10:46:58.892 6 59.933 +0.608 10:47:59.800
6 58.639 +1.800 10:47:57.531 7 59.898 +0.573 10:48:59.698
7 57.681 +0.842 10:48:55.212 8 1:00.032 +0.707 10:49:59.730
8 57.481 +0.642 10:49:52.693 9 59.494 +0.169 10:50:59.224
9 57.370 +0.531 10:50:50.063 10 59.387 +0.062 10:51:58.611
10 57.458 +0.619 10:51:47.521 1 59.325 10:52:57.936
11 57.679 +0.840 10:52:45.200 12 59.647 +0.322 10:53:57.583
12 58.599 +1.760 10:53:43.799 13 59.410 +0.085 10:54:56.993
13 56.839 10:54:40.638
(12) Kabilesh K.R
Orbits
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